10m (33 ft) Active CL2 In-wall High Speed HDMI Cable - Ultra HD 4k x 2k HDMI Cable - HDMI to
HDMI - M/M
Product ID: HDMM10MA
The HDMM10MA 33 ft Active High Speed HDMI Cable features a built-in active signal booster for a connection
distance of up to 33 feet (10m) between your HDMI-enabled devices, with no signal loss.
This durable yet lightweight cable features thinner HDMI wire construction that allows for a more flexible installation
with minimal clutter. Plus, the cable features built-in amplifier circuitry which actively boosts the HDMI signal with no
external power required.
This high quality HDMI cable fully supports 1080p+ resolutions at up to 120Hz refresh rate, with life-like color. To
accommodate the demands of future high definition devices, such as increased resolutions and higher frame rates,
this Ultra HD cable supports resolutions up to 4k x 2k.
This 10 meter HDMI cable is backed by StarTech.com's 2-year Warranty.
Please Note:  This cable features unidirectional architecture which requires that the cable is installed in the correct
direction. Please refer to the "source" and "display" labels on the HDMI connectors in order to ensure that the device
and the HDMI source are connected properly.
Certifications, Reports and Compatibility
Applications
• Connecting high-definition A/V devices such as Blu-Ray Disc players, HDTVs, DVD Players, DVRs, game consoles,
projectors etc., over long distances, with no signal loss
Features
• Built-in, active amplifier circuitry
• Supports Ultra HD Resolutions up to 4k x 2k
• Provides connection distances up to 33 feet away
• Gold-plated HDMI connectors
• High quality construction
Prominence
Warranty 2 Years
Description CDW 75 - 1st
Line
StarTech.com 30ft 10m Active High Speed Long HDMI 1.4 Cable CL2
In-wall 4K
Hardware
Connector Plating Gold
Cable Jacket Material PVC - Polyvinyl Chloride
Cable Shield Material Aluminum-Mylar Foil with Braid
Fire Rating CL2 Rated
Chipset ID Redmere - PRE1692
Performance
Maximum Digital
Resolutions
4K x 2K @ 30 Hz
Connector(s)
Connector A HDMI (19 pin)
Connector B HDMI (19 pin)
Physical
Characteristics
Color Black
Connector Style Straight
Wire Gauge 28 AWG
Cable Length 32.8 ft [10 m]
Cable OD 0.3 in [7.5 mm]
Product Length 32.8 ft [10.0 m]
Product Width 0.0 in [0.0 mm]
Product Height 0.0 in [0.0 mm]
Weight of Product 20.9 oz [593.0 g]
Packaging
Information
Package Quantity 1
Package Length 13.0 in [33.0 cm]
Package Width 10.0 in [25.5 cm]
Package Height 1.9 in [48.0 mm]
Shipping (Package)
Weight
21.5 oz [610.0 g]
What's in the
Box
Included in Package 10m Active High Speed HDMI Cable - HDMI - M/M
*Product appearance and specifications are subject to change without notice.